For Muhlenberg County

Community, Town, or City

PSC KY.NO 089

Sheet No.\_\_\_\_

Cancelling P.S.C.KY.NO\_\_

Muhlenberg County Water District #3

Sheet No.\_\_\_\_

Name of Utility

## **Rates and Charges**

## Monthly Water Rates

First 2,000 Gallons	12.21
Next 8000 Gallons	4.35
Next 10000 Gallons	3.75
Next 30000 Gallons	3.05
Over 50000 Gallons	2.50

C2/9/11

Executive Difector

DATE OF ISSUEOctober 21, 2008	
DATE EFFECTIVE1 November 2008 ISSUED BY Raymond Edison	
TITLECHAIRMAN	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY IN CASE NO2008FFECTIVE 11/1/2008 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)  By Juphanu June

	FOR Northern Muhlenberg County, Kentucky County, Town, or City  P.S.C. KY. NO. 1	
Muhlenberg County Water District No. 3 (Name of Utility)	Original SHEET NO. 3  CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. SHEET NO.	
RATES & CHAR	GES	
D. SPECIAL NON-RECURRING CHARGES:		
Connection/Turn-on Charge	\$25.00	
Late Payment Penalty	10%	
Meter Moved without bore	\$50.00	
Meter Moved with bore	\$100.00	
Meter Test Charge	\$35.00	
Re-connection Charge	\$25.00	
Returned Check Charge	\$25.00	

C 10/15/2011

DATE OF ISSUE Month / Date / Year	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE Monday Date / Year	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
ISSUED BY (Signature of Officer)	JAN 0 1 2002
TITLE CHAIRMAN	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5.011, SECTION 9 (1)
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	By Stephano Bul
IN CASE NO DATED	SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION

	FOR Northern Muhlenberg County, Kentucky	
	County, Town or City	
	P.S.C. KY. NO. 1	
	Original SHEET NO. 11	
Muhlenberg County Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.	
(Name of Utility)	SHEET NO.	
RULES AND REGULATIONS		
22. FIRE DEPARTMENTS – Any fire dep	artment which does not receive public funds from the	
	political subdivision thereof, for the purpose of	
	of its operational expenses may withdraw water from	
	o. 3 facilities at no charge to extinguish fires or for	
	t making such withdrawals from Muhlenberg County	
Water District No. 3 facilities shall pr	ovide an estimate of its withdrawals to Muhlenberg	
County Water District No. 3 at the end	of each month.	
23. MULTIPLE USERS ON ONE METE	R - With the exception of connections that existed	
before March 1, 2001, each district me	eter shall serve only one residence or mobile home.	
Multiple user meter connections that	existed before March 1, 2001, where two or more	
	nes, businesses, or family units residing in a duplex or	
	y a single meter will be allowed to continue until such	
	Customers will be required to purchase their own	
individual meter when property covered	by this exemption changes ownership.	
DATE OF YOUR		
DATE OF ISSUE  Month / Date / Year  DATE EFFECTIVE	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	
Month / Date / Year	EFFECTIVE	
ISSUED BY Roades (Signature of Officer)	JAN 0 1 2002	
TITLE (Ciginal of Since)	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1)	
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COM	$\sim$ 1 $\sim$ 2 $\sim$ 1	
IN CASE NO. DATED	SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION	

IN CASE NO. \_\_\_\_\_DATED \_